
European Championship
 

 

Vantaa, FI
 

Apr 2014

 

Greco-Roman

 



 European Championship - Apr 2014
TEAMS LIST BY

SPORT
 

  

 

Greco-Roman Teams

GERMANY GER

AZERBAIJAN AZE

BELARUS BLR

CROATIA CRO

DENMARK DEN

SPAIN ESP

FINLAND FIN

FRANCE FRA

GEORGIA GEO

HUNGARY HUN

ISRAEL ISR

MOLDOVA MDA

NORWAY NOR

POLAND POL

PORTUGAL POR

ROMANIA ROU

RUSSIA RUS

SERBIA SRB

SLOVAKIA SVK

CZECH REPUBLIC CZE

TURKEY TUR

UKRAINE UKR

ARMENIA ARM

BULGARIA BUL

AUSTRIA AUT

GREECE GRE

ITALY ITA

LATVIA LAT

LITHUANIA LTU

SWEDEN SWE

ALBANIA ALB

ESTONIA EST

SLOVENIA SLO

SWITZERLAND SUI

MONTENEGRO MNE

MACEDONIA ANC. R. YUG MKD

 

Number of Teams 36



 European Championship - Apr 2014 NUMBER OF
ENTRIES BY TEAM

 

  

 

Teams 59 kg 66 kg 71 kg 75 kg 80 kg 85 kg 98 kg 130 kg TOTAL
GER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
AZE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
BLR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
CRO 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 5
DEN 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
ESP 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3
FIN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 7
GEO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
HUN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
ISR 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2
MDA 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 5
NOR 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 5
POL 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 5
POR 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
ROU 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 6
RUS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
SRB 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5
SVK 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 4
CZE 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 6
TUR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
UKR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
ARM 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
BUL 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 7
AUT 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 5
GRE 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

ITA 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3
LAT 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4
LTU 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 5
SWE 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
EST 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 4
FRA 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 4
SLO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
SUI 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
MNE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
MKD 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

TOTAL 23 27 21 28 22 20 25 15 181

 

Number of Teams 35



 European Championship - Apr 2014 ENTRY-LIST BY TEAM

 

  

 

ALBANIA (ALB)
GR - 71 kg MARGJEKA Amarildo
 

ARMENIA (ARM)
GR - 59 kg ASLANYAN Karen
GR - 66 kg JULFALAKYAN Aram
GR - 71 kg BORANYAN Varsham
GR - 75 kg JULFALAKYAN Arsen
GR - 80 kg HOVHANNISYAN Hrach
GR - 85 kg MANUKYAN Maksim
GR - 98 kg ALEKSANYAN Artur
GR - 130 kg YEGHIAZARYAN Vachik
 

AUSTRIA (AUT)
GR - 66 kg PUFFER Benedikt Sebastian
GR - 75 kg MARCHL Florian
GR - 80 kg WAGNER Michael
GR - 85 kg HRUSTANOVIC Amer
GR - 98 kg GASTL Daniel
 

AZERBAIJAN (AZE)
GR - 59 kg MAMMADOV Kamran

GR - 66 kg ALIYEV Hasan
GR - 75 kg MURSALIYEV Elvin
GR - 80 kg HUSEYNOV Rafig
GR - 85 kg TAHMASEBI Saman Ahman
GR - 98 kg GADABADZE Shalva
GR - 130 kg SHARIATI Sabah Saleh
GR - 71 kg CHUNAYEV Rasul
 

BELARUS (BLR)
GR - 59 kg DAUROV Soslan
GR - 66 kg KARDASH Yaraslau
GR - 71 kg DZEMYANOVICH Aliaksandr
GR - 75 kg PALENSKI Valery
GR - 80 kg SASUNOUSKI Mikhail
GR - 85 kg HAMZATAU Javid
GR - 98 kg HRABOVIK Aliaksandr



GR - 130 kg HRYSHCHANKA Kiryl
 

BULGARIA (BUL)
GR - 66 kg STAS Kostyantyn
GR - 85 kg MARINOV Hristo Diyanov
GR - 98 kg METODIEV Miloslav Yuriev
GR - 59 kg KOSTADINOV Aleksandar Stoyanov
GR - 75 kg GEORGIEV Iliyan Todorov
GR - 80 kg ALEXANDROV Daniel
GR - 130 kg DIMITROV Lyubomir Nikolov
 

CROATIA (CRO)
GR - 59 kg SOKOL Tonimir
GR - 66 kg ETLINGER Dominik
GR - 75 kg ZUGAJ Neven
GR - 85 kg ZUGAJ Nenad
GR - 98 kg HOGAC Sinisa
 

CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE)
GR - 59 kg NOVAK Michal
GR - 66 kg DUBSKY Filip
GR - 71 kg SOBECKY Tomas
GR - 75 kg NOVAK Petr
GR - 85 kg POWADA Pavel
GR - 80 kg OMAROV Artur
 

DENMARK (DEN)
GR - 59 kg FONNESBEK Tobias
GR - 66 kg EKSTROM Carl Anders Poul
GR - 75 kg MADSEN Mark Overgaard
 

ESTONIA (EST)
GR - 71 kg PAJUVIIDIK Rauno
GR - 80 kg ALAK Erkki
GR - 98 kg ARUSAAR Ardo
GR - 130 kg NABI Heiki
 

FINLAND (FIN)
GR - 59 kg HAAPAMAEKI Jani Jukka
GR - 66 kg VALIMAKI Tero Seppo

GR - 71 kg PALOMAKI Henri
GR - 75 kg MOISIO Valtteri Mikael
GR - 80 kg ALANDER Jarno Krister



GR - 85 kg HIETANIEMI Rami Antero
GR - 98 kg KALLIO Timo Antero
 

FRANCE (FRA)
GR - 59 kg BELMADANI Tarik
GR - 75 kg NIKOGHOSYAN Evrik
GR - 85 kg DIONG Samba
GR - 98 kg NOUMONVI Melonin
GR - 71 kg MARGARYAN Artak
 

GEORGIA (GEO)
GR - 59 kg GOGITADZE Lasha
GR - 66 kg LASHKHI Revaz
GR - 71 kg TSKHADAIA Manuchar
GR - 75 kg DATUNASHVILI Zurabi
GR - 80 kg TSIREKIDZE Giorgi
GR - 85 kg KOBLIASHVILI Roberti
GR - 98 kg IMERLISHVILI Vasil
GR - 130 kg PHERSELIDZE Guram
 

GERMANY (GER)
GR - 59 kg MENEKSE Deniz
GR - 66 kg STAEBLER Frank
GR - 71 kg MAASCH Matthias
GR - 75 kg ROTTER Jan

GR - 80 kg EISELE Pascal
GR - 85 kg FISHER Jan
GR - 98 kg RADINGER Felix Dieter
GR - 130 kg POPP Eduard
 

GREAT BRITAIN (GBR)
 

GREECE (GRE)
GR - 66 kg MATIAS Vladimiros
GR - 75 kg PENTORETS Gievgkeni
GR - 85 kg PAPADOPOULOS Dimitrios
GR - 98 kg KOUNTOURATZIS Spiridon
GR - 130 kg KOUTSIOUMPAS Xenofon
GR - 80 kg VARKAS Nikolaos
GR - 71 kg PREVOLARAKIS Georgios
 

HUNGARY (HUN)
GR - 59 kg KNIPLI Csongor



GR - 66 kg KOZAK Istvan
GR - 71 kg LORINCZ Tamas
GR - 75 kg SZABO Laszlo
GR - 80 kg BACSI Peter
GR - 85 kg LORINCZ Viktor
GR - 98 kg KISS Balazs
GR - 130 kg LAM Balint
 

IRELAND (IRL)
 

ISRAEL (ISR)
GR - 59 kg TSARYUK Andriy
GR - 98 kg AVANESYAN Robert
 

ITALY (ITA)
GR - 66 kg CASCAVILLA Davide
GR - 75 kg RUSSO Ciro
GR - 85 kg PARISI Fabio
GR - 98 kg TIMONCINI Daigoro
 

LATVIA (LAT)
GR - 66 kg KALNAKARKLIS Kristaps
GR - 71 kg MIRONOVS Sergejs
GR - 75 kg VISNAKOVS Aleksandrs
GR - 80 kg BESTENIS Ceslavs
 

LITHUANIA (LTU)
GR - 66 kg VENCKAITIS Edgaras
GR - 80 kg MATUZEVICIUS Julius
GR - 85 kg ADOMAITIS Laimutis
GR - 98 kg FRIDRIKAS Romas
GR - 130 kg MIZGAITIS Mindaugas
 

MACEDONIA ANC. R. YUG (MKD)
GR - 98 kg HAMIKOEV Timur
 

MOLDOVA (MDA)
GR - 59 kg CIOBANU Victor
GR - 66 kg COSNICEAN Mihail
GR - 71 kg GAIVAN Fiodor
GR - 75 kg BESLEAGA Igor
GR - 98 kg CAZAC Marin
 



Monaco (MON)
 

MONTENEGRO (MNE)
GR - 75 kg SAMURGASHEV Rafael
 

NORWAY (NOR)
GR - 59 kg BERGE Stig-Andre
GR - 66 kg THOMMESEN Marius Blomstadli
GR - 71 kg KARLSEN Petter
GR - 80 kg TJORSTAD Rasmus Nes
GR - 98 kg NIELSEN Marthin Hamlet
 

POLAND (POL)
GR - 59 kg BARSEGJAN Edward
GR - 66 kg KARECINSKI Dawid
GR - 75 kg WOLNY Mateusz Lukasz
GR - 80 kg MICHALIK Tadeusz
GR - 85 kg JANIKOWSKI Damian
 

PORTUGAL (POR)
GR - 59 kg FERNANDES DE CARVALHO Joao Paulo
GR - 66 kg DA SILVA PASSOS Hugo Miguel

 

ROMANIA (ROU)
GR - 59 kg ANECHITEI Alex Iordache
GR - 71 kg PUSCASU Ionel
GR - 66 kg HINOVEANU Tomi Claudiu
GR - 85 kg TAMAS Attila Gheza
GR - 98 kg ALEXUC-CIURARIU Alin
GR - 130 kg BARBAZAN Tiberiu Alexandru
 

RUSSIA (RUS)
GR - 59 kg KUYLAKOV Ivan
GR - 66 kg KURAK Adam
GR - 71 kg LABAZANOV Chingiz
GR - 75 kg CHEKHIRKIN Alexander
GR - 80 kg OZDOEV Bekkhan
GR - 85 kg MISHIN Aleksey
GR - 98 kg EVLOEV Musa
GR - 130 kg PARSHIN Vasily
 

SERBIA (SRB)
GR - 59 kg FRIS Kristian



GR - 71 kg MAKSIMOVIC Aleksandar
GR - 66 kg STEFANEK Davor
GR - 75 kg NEMES Viktor
GR - 80 kg BALO Petar
GR - 98 kg FRANJKOVIC Dejan
 

SLOVAKIA (SVK)
GR - 59 kg LEVAI Attila
GR - 66 kg LEVAI Istvan
GR - 75 kg JAKUS Vojtech
GR - 98 kg LENGYEL David
 

SLOVENIA (SLO)
GR - 75 kg KUHAR Jure
 

SPAIN (ESP)
GR - 59 kg MARTINEZ ABELLAN Joaquin
GR - 71 kg NAVARRO SANCHEZ Ismael
GR - 75 kg RUIZ AGUILERA Juan Jose
 

SWEDEN (SWE)
GR - 66 kg DI FEOLA Danielo Giuseppe
GR - 71 kg VARDANYAN Sharur
GR - 75 kg ROSENGREN Robert Patrik
GR - 80 kg BERG Kristoffer Zakarias
GR - 85 kg PETTERSSON Jim Eric Filip
GR - 98 kg SCHON Carl Fredrik Stefan
GR - 130 kg EUREN Johan Magnus
 

SWITZERLAND (SUI)
GR - 75 kg BOSSERT Jonas
GR - 80 kg DIETSCHE Damian
 

TURKEY (TUR)
GR - 59 kg BILICI Rahman
GR - 66 kg YUKSEL Atakan
GR - 71 kg OZEL Yunus
GR - 75 kg TUFENK Seref
GR - 80 kg CEBI Selcuk
GR - 85 kg YILDIRIM Ahmet
GR - 98 kg ILDEM Cenk
GR - 130 kg KAYAALP Riza
 

UKRAINE (UKR)



GR - 59 kg MIAGKYI Ievgen
GR - 66 kg DEMYANKOV Denys
GR - 71 kg VARDANYAN Armen
GR - 75 kg PYSHKOV Dmytro
GR - 80 kg SHYSHMAN Oleksandr
GR - 85 kg BELENIUK Zhan
GR - 98 kg VASYLIEV Volodymyr
GR - 130 kg CHERNETSKYY Oleksandr
 



GR - 59 kg
Team Last Name First Name Engagement License MC Weight Number
ARM ASLANYAN Karen     64
AZE MAMMADOV Kamran     2
BLR DAUROV Soslan     44
BUL KOSTADINOV Aleksandar Stoyanov     77
CRO SOKOL Tonimir     81
CZE NOVAK Michal     1
DEN FONNESBEK Tobias     86
FIN HAAPAMAEKI Jani Jukka     72
FRA BELMADANI Tarik     
GEO GOGITADZE Lasha     95
GER MENEKSE Deniz     5
HUN KNIPLI Csongor     98
ISR TSARYUK Andriy     97

MDA CIOBANU Victor     19
NOR BERGE Stig-Andre     59
POL BARSEGJAN Edward     46
POR FERNANDES DE CARVALHO Joao Paulo     67
ROU ANECHITEI Alex Iordache     80
RUS KUYLAKOV Ivan     55
SRB FRIS Kristian     91
SVK LEVAI Attila     42
ESP MARTINEZ ABELLAN Joaquin     87
TUR BILICI Rahman     49
UKR MIAGKYI Ievgen     54

 
Number of registered 24



2014-04-06 16:08:06 European Championship - Apr 2014 GR - 59 kg

 

  

 

preliminary

  RUS KUYLAKOV (10)

  NOR BERGE (11)
375

  ARM ASLANYAN (12)

  POR FERNANDES DE CARVALHO (13)
376

  FIN HAAPAMAEKI (14)

  BUL KOSTADINOV (15)
377

  ROU ANECHITEI (16)

  CRO SOKOL (17)
378

  DEN FONNESBEK (18)

  ESP MARTINEZ ABELLAN (19)
379

  SRB FRIS (20)

  GEO GOGITADZE (21)
380

  ISR TSARYUK (22)

  HUN KNIPLI (23)
381

1/8 Final

  CZE NOVAK (1)

  AZE MAMMADOV (2)

389

  GER MENEKSE (3)

  MDA CIOBANU (4)

390

  SVK LEVAI (5)

  BLR DAUROV (6)

391

  POL BARSEGJAN (7)

  TUR BILICI (8)

392

  UKR MIAGKYI (9)

  RUS KUYLAKOV (10)

393

  ARM ASLANYAN (12)

  BUL KOSTADINOV (15)

394

  CRO SOKOL (17)

  DEN FONNESBEK (18)

395

  SRB FRIS (20)

  ISR TSARYUK (22)

396

1/4 Final

  AZE MAMMADOV (2)

  MDA CIOBANU (4)

401

  BLR DAUROV (6)

  TUR BILICI (8)

402

  RUS KUYLAKOV (10)

  BUL KOSTADINOV (15)

403

  CRO SOKOL (17)

  SRB FRIS (20)

404

1/2 Final

  MDA CIOBANU (4)

  TUR BILICI (8)

407

  BUL KOSTADINOV (15)

  SRB FRIS (20)

408

Final

  MDA CIOBANU (4)

  BUL KOSTADINOV (15)

459

  GER MENEKSE

  TUR BILICI

Repechage



  AZE MAMMADOV
453   AZE MAMMADOV

457

  FIN HAAPAMAEKI

  ARM ASLANYAN
455

  RUS KUYLAKOV

  FIN HAAPAMAEKI
456

  SRB FRIS

  RUS KUYLAKOV
458

Repechage



 European Championship - Apr 2014 COMPLETE RESULTS

 

  

 

preliminary - GR - 59 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

375 RUS - KUYLAKOV Ivan 3 4 NOR - BERGE Stig-Andre 1 2 PP
376 ARM - ASLANYAN Karen 4 8 POR - FERNANDES DE CARVALHO Joao

Paulo 0 0 ST

377 FIN - HAAPAMAEKI Jani Jukka 1 6 BUL - KOSTADINOV Aleksandar
Stoyanov 3 10 PP

378 ROU - ANECHITEI Alex Iordache 0 0 CRO - SOKOL Tonimir 4 8 ST
379 DEN - FONNESBEK Tobias 3 4 ESP - MARTINEZ ABELLAN Joaquin 0 0 PO
380 SRB - FRIS Kristian 3 8 GEO - GOGITADZE Lasha 1 3 PP
381 ISR - TSARYUK Andriy 3 2 HUN - KNIPLI Csongor 0 0 PO

 

1/8 Final - GR - 59 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

389 CZE - NOVAK Michal 0 0 AZE - MAMMADOV Kamran 3 5 PO
390 GER - MENEKSE Deniz 1 7 MDA - CIOBANU Victor 3 10 PP
391 SVK - LEVAI Attila 1 1 BLR - DAUROV Soslan 4 9 SP
392 POL - BARSEGJAN Edward 0 0 TUR - BILICI Rahman 3 6 PO
393 UKR - MIAGKYI Ievgen 0 0 RUS - KUYLAKOV Ivan 3 5 PO
394 ARM - ASLANYAN Karen 1 3 BUL - KOSTADINOV Aleksandar

Stoyanov 3 3 PP
395 CRO - SOKOL Tonimir 3 1 DEN - FONNESBEK Tobias 0 0 PO
396 SRB - FRIS Kristian 4 8 ISR - TSARYUK Andriy 0 0 ST

 

1/4 Final - GR - 59 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

401 AZE - MAMMADOV Kamran 1 2 MDA - CIOBANU Victor 3 3 PP
402 BLR - DAUROV Soslan 1 9 TUR - BILICI Rahman 3 11 PP
403 RUS - KUYLAKOV Ivan 1 3 BUL - KOSTADINOV Aleksandar

Stoyanov 3 4 PP
404 CRO - SOKOL Tonimir 0 0 SRB - FRIS Kristian 3 7 PO

 

1/2 Final - GR - 59 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

407 MDA - CIOBANU Victor 3 2 TUR - BILICI Rahman 0 0 PO
408 BUL - KOSTADINOV Aleksandar Stoyanov 3 2 SRB - FRIS Kristian 1 1 PP

 

Repechage - GR - 59 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

453 GER - MENEKSE Deniz 1 2 AZE - MAMMADOV Kamran 3 5 PP
455 FIN - HAAPAMAEKI Jani Jukka 5 4 ARM - ASLANYAN Karen 0 4 EX
456 RUS - KUYLAKOV Ivan 3 4 FIN - HAAPAMAEKI Jani Jukka 1 1 PP

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 59 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

457 TUR - BILICI Rahman 1 8 AZE - MAMMADOV Kamran 3 9 PP
458 SRB - FRIS Kristian 0 0 RUS - KUYLAKOV Ivan 5 6 VT



 

Final - GR - 59 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

459 MDA - CIOBANU Victor 0 0 BUL - KOSTADINOV Aleksandar
Stoyanov 4 11 ST



2014-04-06 16:08:09 European Championship - Apr 2014 RANKING

 

  

 

Greco-Roman - Seniors - 59 kg
Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn Team

Rank Pts
1. BUL KOSTADINOV Aleksandar Stoyanov 16 0 1 30 13 10
2. MDA CIOBANU Victor 9 0 0 15 20 9
3. AZE MAMMADOV Kamran 10 0 0 21 13 8
3. RUS KUYLAKOV Ivan 15 1 0 22 7 8
5. TUR BILICI Rahman 7 0 0 25 20 6
5. SRB FRIS Kristian 11 0 1 24 11 6

7. FIN HAAPAMAEKI Jani Jukka 7 1 0 11 18 4
8. CRO SOKOL Tonimir 7 0 1 9 7 3
9. BLR DAUROV Soslan 5 0 1 18 12 2

10. ARM ASLANYAN Karen 5 0 1 15 7 1
11. DEN FONNESBEK Tobias 3 0 0 4 1 0
12. ISR TSARYUK Andriy 3 0 0 2 8 0
13. GER MENEKSE Deniz 2 0 0 9 15 0
14. GEO GOGITADZE Lasha 1 0 0 3 8 0
15. NOR BERGE Stig-Andre 1 0 0 2 4 0
16. SVK LEVAI Attila 1 0 0 1 9 0
17. HUN KNIPLI Csongor 0 0 0 0 2 0
18. ESP MARTINEZ ABELLAN Joaquin 0 0 0 0 4 0
19. CZE NOVAK Michal 0 0 0 0 5 0
20. UKR MIAGKYI Ievgen 0 0 0 0 5 0
21. POL BARSEGJAN Edward 0 0 0 0 6 0
22. POR FERNANDES DE CARVALHO Joao Paulo 0 0 0 0 8 0
23. ROU ANECHITEI Alex Iordache 0 0 0 0 8 0

 



GR - 66 kg
Team Last Name First Name Engagement License MC Weight Number
ARM JULFALAKYAN Aram     56
AUT PUFFER Benedikt Sebastian     93
AZE ALIYEV Hasan     25
BLR KARDASH Yaraslau     51
BUL STAS Kostyantyn     9
CRO ETLINGER Dominik     59
CZE DUBSKY Filip     21
DEN EKSTROM Carl Anders Poul     6
FIN VALIMAKI Tero Seppo     41
GEO LASHKHI Revaz     98
GER STAEBLER Frank     23
GRE MATIAS Vladimiros     20
HUN KOZAK Istvan     3
ITA CASCAVILLA Davide     18
LAT KALNAKARKLIS Kristaps     69
LTU VENCKAITIS Edgaras     67
MDA COSNICEAN Mihail     64
NOR THOMMESEN Marius Blomstadli     29
POL KARECINSKI Dawid     2
POR DA SILVA PASSOS Hugo Miguel     35
ROU HINOVEANU Tomi Claudiu     43
RUS KURAK Adam     94
SRB STEFANEK Davor     22
SVK LEVAI Istvan     60
SWE DI FEOLA Danielo Giuseppe     85
TUR YUKSEL Atakan     55
UKR DEMYANKOV Denys     61

 
Number of registered 27



2014-04-06 16:05:01 European Championship - Apr 2014 GR - 66 kg

 

  

 

preliminary

  GRE MATIAS (6)

  CZE DUBSKY (7)
409

  SRB STEFANEK (8)

  GER STAEBLER (9)
410

  AZE ALIYEV (10)

  NOR THOMMESEN (11)
411

  POR DA SILVA PASSOS (12)

  FIN VALIMAKI (13)
412

  ROU HINOVEANU (14)

  BLR KARDASH (15)
413

  TUR YUKSEL (16)

  ARM JULFALAKYAN (17)
414

  CRO ETLINGER (18)

  SVK LEVAI (19)
415

  UKR DEMYANKOV (20)

  MDA COSNICEAN (21)
416

  LTU VENCKAITIS (22)

  LAT KALNAKARKLIS (23)
417

  SWE DI FEOLA (24)

  AUT PUFFER (25)
418

  RUS KURAK (26)

  GEO LASHKHI (27)
419

1/8 Final

  POL KARECINSKI (1)

  HUN KOZAK (2)

420

  DEN EKSTROM (3)

  BUL STAS (4)

421

  ITA CASCAVILLA (5)

  GRE MATIAS (6)

422

  GER STAEBLER (9)

  AZE ALIYEV (10)

423

  FIN VALIMAKI (13)

  ROU HINOVEANU (14)

424

  ARM JULFALAKYAN (17)

  SVK LEVAI (19)

425

  UKR DEMYANKOV (20)

  LTU VENCKAITIS (22)

426

  AUT PUFFER (25)

  RUS KURAK (26)

427

1/4 Final

  POL KARECINSKI (1)

  BUL STAS (4)

428

  GRE MATIAS (6)

  AZE ALIYEV (10)

429

  FIN VALIMAKI (13)

  SVK LEVAI (19)

430

  UKR DEMYANKOV (20)

  RUS KURAK (26)

431

1/2 Final

  POL KARECINSKI (1)

  AZE ALIYEV (10)

432

  SVK LEVAI (19)

  RUS KURAK (26)

433

Final

  AZE ALIYEV (10)

  RUS KURAK (26)

462

  NOR THOMMESEN

  GRE MATIAS

  POL KARECINSKI

460

Repechage



  GER STAEBLER
443   GER STAEBLER

446   GER STAEBLER

  GEO LASHKHI

  AUT PUFFER
444

  UKR DEMYANKOV

  GEO LASHKHI
447

  SVK LEVAI

  GEO LASHKHI
461

Repechage



 European Championship - Apr 2014 COMPLETE RESULTS

 

  

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 66 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

460 POL - KARECINSKI Dawid 0 0 GER - STAEBLER Frank 3 1 PO
461 SVK - LEVAI Istvan 3 3 GEO - LASHKHI Revaz 0 0 PO

 

Final - GR - 66 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

462 AZE - ALIYEV Hasan 0 2 RUS - KURAK Adam 5 2 EX
 

preliminary - GR - 66 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

409 GRE - MATIAS Vladimiros 4 8 CZE - DUBSKY Filip 0 0 ST
410 SRB - STEFANEK Davor 1 3 GER - STAEBLER Frank 3 5 PP
411 AZE - ALIYEV Hasan 4 8 NOR - THOMMESEN Marius Blomstadli 0 0 ST
412 POR - DA SILVA PASSOS Hugo Miguel 0 0 FIN - VALIMAKI Tero Seppo 4 8 ST
413 ROU - HINOVEANU Tomi Claudiu 5 4 BLR - KARDASH Yaraslau 0 1 VT
414 TUR - YUKSEL Atakan 1 3 ARM - JULFALAKYAN Aram 3 3 PP
415 CRO - ETLINGER Dominik 0 0 SVK - LEVAI Istvan 5 8 VT
416 UKR - DEMYANKOV Denys 3 6 MDA - COSNICEAN Mihail 1 4 PP
417 LTU - VENCKAITIS Edgaras 3 5 LAT - KALNAKARKLIS Kristaps 0 0 PO
418 SWE - DI FEOLA Danielo Giuseppe 1 2 AUT - PUFFER Benedikt Sebastian 3 3 PP
419 RUS - KURAK Adam 4 9 GEO - LASHKHI Revaz 0 0 ST

 

1/8 Final - GR - 66 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

420 POL - KARECINSKI Dawid 3 4 HUN - KOZAK Istvan 0 0 PO
421 DEN - EKSTROM Carl Anders Poul 0 0 BUL - STAS Kostyantyn 3 1 PO
422 ITA - CASCAVILLA Davide 0 0 GRE - MATIAS Vladimiros 4 9 ST
423 GER - STAEBLER Frank 0 0 AZE - ALIYEV Hasan 4 9 ST
424 FIN - VALIMAKI Tero Seppo 4 8 ROU - HINOVEANU Tomi Claudiu 0 0 ST
425 ARM - JULFALAKYAN Aram 1 1 SVK - LEVAI Istvan 4 9 SP
426 UKR - DEMYANKOV Denys 4 10 LTU - VENCKAITIS Edgaras 1 1 SP
427 AUT - PUFFER Benedikt Sebastian 0 0 RUS - KURAK Adam 4 10 ST

 

1/4 Final - GR - 66 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

428 POL - KARECINSKI Dawid 3 7 BUL - STAS Kostyantyn 1 2 PP
429 GRE - MATIAS Vladimiros 1 1 AZE - ALIYEV Hasan 3 8 PP
430 FIN - VALIMAKI Tero Seppo 0 0 SVK - LEVAI Istvan 5 4 VT
431 UKR - DEMYANKOV Denys 1 1 RUS - KURAK Adam 3 6 PP

 

1/2 Final - GR - 66 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

432 POL - KARECINSKI Dawid 0 0 AZE - ALIYEV Hasan 3 6 PO
433 SVK - LEVAI Istvan 1 2 RUS - KURAK Adam 4 10 SP

 



Repechage - GR - 66 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

443 NOR - THOMMESEN Marius Blomstadli 1 1 GER - STAEBLER Frank 3 8 PP
444 GEO - LASHKHI Revaz 3 6 AUT - PUFFER Benedikt Sebastian 0 0 PO
446 GRE - MATIAS Vladimiros 0 0 GER - STAEBLER Frank 5 8 VT
447 UKR - DEMYANKOV Denys 0 1 GEO - LASHKHI Revaz 5 7 VT



2014-04-06 16:05:04 European Championship - Apr 2014 RANKING

 

  

 

Greco-Roman - Seniors - 66 kg
Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn Team

Rank Pts
1. RUS KURAK Adam 20 1 3 37 5 10
2. AZE ALIYEV Hasan 14 0 2 33 3 9
3. GER STAEBLER Frank 14 1 0 22 13 8
3. SVK LEVAI Istvan 18 2 1 26 11 8
5. POL KARECINSKI Dawid 6 0 0 11 9 6
5. GEO LASHKHI Revaz 8 1 0 13 13 6

7. GRE MATIAS Vladimiros 9 0 2 18 16 4
8. FIN VALIMAKI Tero Seppo 8 0 2 16 4 3
9. UKR DEMYANKOV Denys 8 0 1 18 18 2

10. ROU HINOVEANU Tomi Claudiu 5 1 0 4 9 1
11. LTU VENCKAITIS Edgaras 4 0 0 6 10 0
12. ARM JULFALAKYAN Aram 4 0 0 4 12 0
13. BUL STAS Kostyantyn 4 0 0 3 7 0
14. AUT PUFFER Benedikt Sebastian 3 0 0 3 18 0
15. MDA COSNICEAN Mihail 1 0 0 4 6 0
16. TUR YUKSEL Atakan 1 0 0 3 3 0
17. SRB STEFANEK Davor 1 0 0 3 5 0
18. SWE DI FEOLA Danielo Giuseppe 1 0 0 2 3 0
19. NOR THOMMESEN Marius Blomstadli 1 0 0 1 16 0
20. BLR KARDASH Yaraslau 0 0 0 1 4 0
21. DEN EKSTROM Carl Anders Poul 0 0 0 0 1 0
22. HUN KOZAK Istvan 0 0 0 0 4 0
23. LAT KALNAKARKLIS Kristaps 0 0 0 0 5 0
24. CZE DUBSKY Filip 0 0 0 0 8 0
25. POR DA SILVA PASSOS Hugo Miguel 0 0 0 0 8 0
26. CRO ETLINGER Dominik 0 0 0 0 8 0
27. ITA CASCAVILLA Davide 0 0 0 0 9 0

 



GR - 71 kg
Team Last Name First Name Engagement License MC Weight Number

ALB MARGJEKA Amarildo     
ARM BORANYAN Varsham     99
AZE CHUNAYEV Rasul     29
BLR DZEMYANOVICH Aliaksandr     94
CZE SOBECKY Tomas     11
EST PAJUVIIDIK Rauno     15
FIN PALOMAKI Henri     40
FRA MARGARYAN Artak     92
GEO TSKHADAIA Manuchar     63
GER MAASCH Matthias     56
GRE PREVOLARAKIS Georgios     13
HUN LORINCZ Tamas     71
LAT MIRONOVS Sergejs     36
MDA GAIVAN Fiodor     86
NOR KARLSEN Petter     55
ROU PUSCASU Ionel     82
RUS LABAZANOV Chingiz     66
SRB MAKSIMOVIC Aleksandar     69
ESP NAVARRO SANCHEZ Ismael     83
SWE VARDANYAN Sharur     50
TUR OZEL Yunus     46
UKR VARDANYAN Armen     20

 
Number of registered 22



2014-04-06 17:36:17 European Championship - Apr 2014 GR - 71 kg

 

  

 

preliminary

  GEO TSKHADAIA (12)

  RUS LABAZANOV (13)
495

  SRB MAKSIMOVIC (14)

  HUN LORINCZ (15)
496

  ROU PUSCASU (16)

  ESP NAVARRO SANCHEZ (17)
497

  MDA GAIVAN (18)

  FRA MARGARYAN (19)
498

  BLR DZEMYANOVICH (20)

  ARM BORANYAN (21)
499

1/8 Final

  CZE SOBECKY (1)

  GRE PREVOLARAKIS (2)

504

  EST PAJUVIIDIK (3)

  UKR VARDANYAN (4)

505

  AZE CHUNAYEV (5)

  LAT MIRONOVS (6)

506

  FIN PALOMAKI (7)

  TUR OZEL (8)

507

  SWE VARDANYAN (9)

  NOR KARLSEN (10)

508

  GER MAASCH (11)

  RUS LABAZANOV (13)

509

  HUN LORINCZ (15)

  ROU PUSCASU (16)

510

  FRA MARGARYAN (19)

  BLR DZEMYANOVICH (20)

511

1/4 Final

  GRE PREVOLARAKIS (2)

  UKR VARDANYAN (4)

544

  AZE CHUNAYEV (5)

  TUR OZEL (8)

545

  SWE VARDANYAN (9)

  RUS LABAZANOV (13)

546

  HUN LORINCZ (15)

  BLR DZEMYANOVICH (20)

547

1/2 Final

  UKR VARDANYAN (4)

  AZE CHUNAYEV (5)

550

  RUS LABAZANOV (13)

  HUN LORINCZ (15)

551

Final

  AZE CHUNAYEV (5)

  HUN LORINCZ (15)

578

  LAT MIRONOVS

  UKR VARDANYAN

Repechage



  TUR OZEL
563   TUR OZEL

576

  SRB MAKSIMOVIC

  ROU PUSCASU
561

  BLR DZEMYANOVICH

  SRB MAKSIMOVIC
564

  RUS LABAZANOV

  BLR DZEMYANOVICH
577

Repechage



 European Championship - Apr 2014 COMPLETE RESULTS

 

  

 

preliminary - GR - 71 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

495 GEO - TSKHADAIA Manuchar 0 1 RUS - LABAZANOV Chingiz 5 3 EX
496 SRB - MAKSIMOVIC Aleksandar 0 0 HUN - LORINCZ Tamas 3 4 PO
497 ROU - PUSCASU Ionel 5 12 ESP - NAVARRO SANCHEZ Ismael 0 0 VT
498 MDA - GAIVAN Fiodor 1 8 FRA - MARGARYAN Artak 3 10 PP
499 BLR - DZEMYANOVICH Aliaksandr 3 8 ARM - BORANYAN Varsham 1 6 PP

 

1/8 Final - GR - 71 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

504 CZE - SOBECKY Tomas 1 5 GRE - PREVOLARAKIS Georgios 3 5 PP
505 EST - PAJUVIIDIK Rauno 0 0 UKR - VARDANYAN Armen 3 4 PO
506 AZE - CHUNAYEV Rasul 4 8 LAT - MIRONOVS Sergejs 0 0 ST
507 FIN - PALOMAKI Henri 0 0 TUR - OZEL Yunus 3 3 PO
508 SWE - VARDANYAN Sharur 3 4 NOR - KARLSEN Petter 1 1 PP
509 GER - MAASCH Matthias 0 0 RUS - LABAZANOV Chingiz 3 4 PO
510 HUN - LORINCZ Tamas 5 7 ROU - PUSCASU Ionel 0 3 VT
511 FRA - MARGARYAN Artak 0 0 BLR - DZEMYANOVICH Aliaksandr 5 5 VT

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 71 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

576 UKR - VARDANYAN Armen 0 0 TUR - OZEL Yunus 5 8 EX
577 RUS - LABAZANOV Chingiz 1 2 BLR - DZEMYANOVICH Aliaksandr 3 4 PP

 

Final - GR - 71 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

578 AZE - CHUNAYEV Rasul 0 0 HUN - LORINCZ Tamas 5 2 VT

 

1/4 Final - GR - 71 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

544 GRE - PREVOLARAKIS Georgios 0 0 UKR - VARDANYAN Armen 3 4 PO
545 AZE - CHUNAYEV Rasul 4 9 TUR - OZEL Yunus 1 1 SP
546 SWE - VARDANYAN Sharur 0 0 RUS - LABAZANOV Chingiz 4 8 ST
547 HUN - LORINCZ Tamas 4 10 BLR - DZEMYANOVICH Aliaksandr 0 0 ST

 

1/2 Final - GR - 71 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

550 UKR - VARDANYAN Armen 0 0 AZE - CHUNAYEV Rasul 5 9 VT
551 RUS - LABAZANOV Chingiz 0 0 HUN - LORINCZ Tamas 3 3 PO

 

Repechage - GR - 71 kg



Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

561 SRB - MAKSIMOVIC Aleksandar 5 3 ROU - PUSCASU Ionel 0 0 EX
563 LAT - MIRONOVS Sergejs 0 0 TUR - OZEL Yunus 4 8 ST
564 BLR - DZEMYANOVICH Aliaksandr 5 5 SRB - MAKSIMOVIC Aleksandar 0 1 VA



2014-04-06 17:36:19 European Championship - Apr 2014 RANKING

 

  

 

Greco-Roman - Seniors - 71 kg
Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn Team

Rank Pts
1. HUN LORINCZ Tamas 20 2 1 26 3 10
2. AZE CHUNAYEV Rasul 13 1 2 26 3 9
3. TUR OZEL Yunus 13 1 1 20 9 8
3. BLR DZEMYANOVICH Aliaksandr 16 2 0 22 19 8
5. UKR VARDANYAN Armen 6 0 0 8 17 6
5. RUS LABAZANOV Chingiz 13 1 1 17 8 6

7. ROU PUSCASU Ionel 5 1 0 15 10 4
8. SRB MAKSIMOVIC Aleksandar 5 1 0 4 9 3
9. FRA MARGARYAN Artak 3 0 0 10 13 2

10. GRE PREVOLARAKIS Georgios 3 0 0 5 9 1
11. SWE VARDANYAN Sharur 3 0 0 4 9 0
12. MDA GAIVAN Fiodor 1 0 0 8 10 0
13. ARM BORANYAN Varsham 1 0 0 6 8 0
14. CZE SOBECKY Tomas 1 0 0 5 5 0
15. NOR KARLSEN Petter 1 0 0 1 4 0
16. GEO TSKHADAIA Manuchar 0 0 0 1 3 0
17. FIN PALOMAKI Henri 0 0 0 0 3 0
18. EST PAJUVIIDIK Rauno 0 0 0 0 4 0
19. GER MAASCH Matthias 0 0 0 0 4 0
20. ESP NAVARRO SANCHEZ Ismael 0 0 0 0 12 0
21. LAT MIRONOVS Sergejs 0 0 0 0 16 0

 



GR - 75 kg
Team Last Name First Name Engagement License MC Weight Number
ARM JULFALAKYAN Arsen     33
AUT MARCHL Florian     41
AZE MURSALIYEV Elvin     3
BLR PALENSKI Valery     27
BUL GEORGIEV Iliyan Todorov     96
CRO ZUGAJ Neven     30
CZE NOVAK Petr     56
DEN MADSEN Mark Overgaard     80
FIN MOISIO Valtteri Mikael     23
FRA NIKOGHOSYAN Evrik     81
GEO DATUNASHVILI Zurabi     8
GER ROTTER Jan     9
GRE PENTORETS Gievgkeni     11
HUN SZABO Laszlo     15
ITA RUSSO Ciro     42
LAT VISNAKOVS Aleksandrs     68
MDA BESLEAGA Igor     90
MNE SAMURGASHEV Rafael     52
POL WOLNY Mateusz Lukasz     4
RUS CHEKHIRKIN Alexander     2
SRB NEMES Viktor     89
SVK JAKUS Vojtech     25
SLO KUHAR Jure     50
ESP RUIZ AGUILERA Juan Jose     85
SWE ROSENGREN Robert Patrik     47
SUI BOSSERT Jonas     5
TUR TUFENK Seref     12
UKR PYSHKOV Dmytro     73

 
Number of registered 28



2014-04-06 18:10:48 European Championship - Apr 2014 GR - 75 kg

 

  

 

preliminary

  GEO DATUNASHVILI (5)

  GER ROTTER (6)
469

  GRE PENTORETS (7)

  TUR TUFENK (8)
470

  HUN SZABO (9)

  FIN MOISIO (10)
471

  SVK JAKUS (11)

  BLR PALENSKI (12)
472

  CRO ZUGAJ (13)

  ARM JULFALAKYAN (14)
473

  AUT MARCHL (15)

  ITA RUSSO (16)
474

  SWE ROSENGREN (17)

  SLO KUHAR (18)
475

  MNE SAMURGASHEV (19)

  CZE NOVAK (20)
476

  LAT VISNAKOVS (21)

  UKR PYSHKOV (22)
477

  DEN MADSEN (23)

  FRA NIKOGHOSYAN (24)
478

  ESP RUIZ AGUILERA (25)

  SRB NEMES (26)
479

  MDA BESLEAGA (27)

  BUL GEORGIEV (28)
480

1/8 Final

  RUS CHEKHIRKIN (1)

  AZE MURSALIYEV (2)

481

  POL WOLNY (3)

  SUI BOSSERT (4)

482

  GEO DATUNASHVILI (5)

  TUR TUFENK (8)

483

  HUN SZABO (9)

  BLR PALENSKI (12)

484

  ARM JULFALAKYAN (14)

  AUT MARCHL (15)

485

  SWE ROSENGREN (17)

  CZE NOVAK (20)

486

  UKR PYSHKOV (22)

  DEN MADSEN (23)

487

  SRB NEMES (26)

  MDA BESLEAGA (27)

488

1/4 Final

  RUS CHEKHIRKIN (1)

  POL WOLNY (3)

489

  TUR TUFENK (8)

  HUN SZABO (9)

490

  ARM JULFALAKYAN (14)

  SWE ROSENGREN (17)

491

  DEN MADSEN (23)

  SRB NEMES (26)

492

1/2 Final

  RUS CHEKHIRKIN (1)

  HUN SZABO (9)

493

  ARM JULFALAKYAN (14)

  DEN MADSEN (23)

494

Final

  RUS CHEKHIRKIN (1)

  ARM JULFALAKYAN (14)

581

  AZE MURSALIYEV

  HUN SZABO

Repechage



  POL WOLNY
568   AZE MURSALIYEV

579

  CRO ZUGAJ

  AUT MARCHL
566

  SWE ROSENGREN

  CRO ZUGAJ
569

  DEN MADSEN

  SWE ROSENGREN
580

Repechage



 European Championship - Apr 2014 COMPLETE RESULTS

 

  

 

preliminary - GR - 75 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

469 GEO - DATUNASHVILI Zurabi 3 7 GER - ROTTER Jan 1 2 PP
470 GRE - PENTORETS Gievgkeni 0 0 TUR - TUFENK Seref 3 6 PO
471 HUN - SZABO Laszlo 3 4 FIN - MOISIO Valtteri Mikael 1 2 PP
472 SVK - JAKUS Vojtech 0 0 BLR - PALENSKI Valery 3 6 PO
473 CRO - ZUGAJ Neven 1 1 ARM - JULFALAKYAN Arsen 3 1 PP
474 AUT - MARCHL Florian 4 14 ITA - RUSSO Ciro 1 4 SP
475 SWE - ROSENGREN Robert Patrik 5 2 SLO - KUHAR Jure 0 0 EX
476 MNE - SAMURGASHEV Rafael 1 2 CZE - NOVAK Petr 3 2 PP
477 LAT - VISNAKOVS Aleksandrs 1 5 UKR - PYSHKOV Dmytro 3 5 PP
478 DEN - MADSEN Mark Overgaard 4 8 FRA - NIKOGHOSYAN Evrik 0 0 ST
479 ESP - RUIZ AGUILERA Juan Jose 0 0 SRB - NEMES Viktor 4 8 ST
480 MDA - BESLEAGA Igor 5 4 BUL - GEORGIEV Iliyan Todorov 0 0 VT

 

1/8 Final - GR - 75 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

481 RUS - CHEKHIRKIN Alexander 4 9 AZE - MURSALIYEV Elvin 1 1 SP
482 POL - WOLNY Mateusz Lukasz 3 6 SUI - BOSSERT Jonas 0 0 PO
483 GEO - DATUNASHVILI Zurabi 0 2 TUR - TUFENK Seref 5 6 EX
484 HUN - SZABO Laszlo 3 3 BLR - PALENSKI Valery 1 1 PP
485 ARM - JULFALAKYAN Arsen 4 8 AUT - MARCHL Florian 0 0 ST
486 SWE - ROSENGREN Robert Patrik 3 10 CZE - NOVAK Petr 1 5 PP
487 UKR - PYSHKOV Dmytro 0 0 DEN - MADSEN Mark Overgaard 4 8 ST
488 SRB - NEMES Viktor 3 5 MDA - BESLEAGA Igor 1 2 PP

 

1/4 Final - GR - 75 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

489 RUS - CHEKHIRKIN Alexander 3 7 POL - WOLNY Mateusz Lukasz 1 4 PP
490 TUR - TUFENK Seref 1 4 HUN - SZABO Laszlo 3 5 PP
491 ARM - JULFALAKYAN Arsen 3 5 SWE - ROSENGREN Robert Patrik 0 0 PO
492 DEN - MADSEN Mark Overgaard 3 4 SRB - NEMES Viktor 0 0 PO

 

1/2 Final - GR - 75 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

493 RUS - CHEKHIRKIN Alexander 3 6 HUN - SZABO Laszlo 0 0 PO
494 ARM - JULFALAKYAN Arsen 3 2 DEN - MADSEN Mark Overgaard 1 2 PP

 

Repechage - GR - 75 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

566 CRO - ZUGAJ Neven 3 6 AUT - MARCHL Florian 1 1 PP
568 AZE - MURSALIYEV Elvin 3 3 POL - WOLNY Mateusz Lukasz 1 2 PP
569 SWE - ROSENGREN Robert Patrik 4 8 CRO - ZUGAJ Neven 0 0 ST

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 75 kg



Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

579 HUN - SZABO Laszlo 0 0 AZE - MURSALIYEV Elvin 4 8 ST
580 DEN - MADSEN Mark Overgaard 3 2 SWE - ROSENGREN Robert Patrik 0 0 PO

 

Final - GR - 75 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

581 RUS - CHEKHIRKIN Alexander 3 4 ARM - JULFALAKYAN Arsen 1 3 PP



2014-04-06 18:10:42 European Championship - Apr 2014 RANKING

 

  

 

Greco-Roman - Seniors - 75 kg
Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn Team

Rank Pts
1. RUS CHEKHIRKIN Alexander 13 0 1 26 8 10
2. ARM JULFALAKYAN Arsen 14 0 1 19 7 9
3. AZE MURSALIYEV Elvin 8 0 1 12 11 8
3. DEN MADSEN Mark Overgaard 15 0 2 24 2 8
5. HUN SZABO Laszlo 9 0 0 12 21 6
5. SWE ROSENGREN Robert Patrik 12 1 1 20 12 6

7. TUR TUFENK Seref 9 1 0 16 7 4
8. SRB NEMES Viktor 7 0 1 13 6 3
9. MDA BESLEAGA Igor 6 1 0 6 5 2

10. AUT MARCHL Florian 5 0 1 15 18 1
11. POL WOLNY Mateusz Lukasz 5 0 0 12 10 0
12. BLR PALENSKI Valery 4 0 0 7 3 0
13. CRO ZUGAJ Neven 4 0 0 7 10 0
14. CZE NOVAK Petr 4 0 0 7 12 0
15. GEO DATUNASHVILI Zurabi 3 0 0 9 8 0
16. UKR PYSHKOV Dmytro 3 0 0 5 13 0
17. LAT VISNAKOVS Aleksandrs 1 0 0 5 5 0
18. ITA RUSSO Ciro 1 0 0 4 14 0
19. MNE SAMURGASHEV Rafael 1 0 0 2 2 0
20. FIN MOISIO Valtteri Mikael 1 0 0 2 4 0
21. GER ROTTER Jan 1 0 0 2 7 0
22. SLO KUHAR Jure 0 0 0 0 2 0
23. BUL GEORGIEV Iliyan Todorov 0 0 0 0 4 0
24. SUI BOSSERT Jonas 0 0 0 0 6 0
25. GRE PENTORETS Gievgkeni 0 0 0 0 6 0
26. SVK JAKUS Vojtech 0 0 0 0 6 0
27. FRA NIKOGHOSYAN Evrik 0 0 0 0 8 0
28. ESP RUIZ AGUILERA Juan Jose 0 0 0 0 8 0

 



GR - 80 kg
Team Last Name First Name Engagement License MC Weight Number
ARM HOVHANNISYAN Hrach     69
AUT WAGNER Michael     84
AZE HUSEYNOV Rafig     3
BLR SASUNOUSKI Mikhail     48
BUL ALEXANDROV Daniel     87
CZE OMAROV Artur     59
EST ALAK Erkki     58
FIN ALANDER Jarno Krister     86
GEO TSIREKIDZE Giorgi     90
GER EISELE Pascal     98
GRE VARKAS Nikolaos     66
HUN BACSI Peter     68
LAT BESTENIS Ceslavs     73
LTU MATUZEVICIUS Julius     49
NOR TJORSTAD Rasmus Nes     32
POL MICHALIK Tadeusz     9
RUS OZDOEV Bekkhan     24
SRB BALO Petar     67
SWE BERG Kristoffer Zakarias     54
SUI DIETSCHE Damian     80
TUR CEBI Selcuk     15
UKR SHYSHMAN Oleksandr     6

 
Number of registered 22



2014-04-06 18:53:55 European Championship - Apr 2014 GR - 80 kg

 

  

 

preliminary

  CZE OMAROV (11)

  GRE VARKAS (12)
526

  SRB BALO (13)

  HUN BACSI (14)
527

  ARM HOVHANNISYAN (15)

  LAT BESTENIS (16)
528

  SUI DIETSCHE (17)

  AUT WAGNER (18)
529

  FIN ALANDER (19)

  BUL ALEXANDROV (20)
530

  GEO TSIREKIDZE (21)

  GER EISELE (22)
531

1/8 Final

  AZE HUSEYNOV (1)

  UKR SHYSHMAN (2)

532

  POL MICHALIK (3)

  TUR CEBI (4)

533

  RUS OZDOEV (5)

  NOR TJORSTAD (6)

534

  BLR SASUNOUSKI (7)

  LTU MATUZEVICIUS (8)

535

  SWE BERG (9)

  EST ALAK (10)

536

  CZE OMAROV (11)

  HUN BACSI (14)

537

  ARM HOVHANNISYAN (15)

  AUT WAGNER (18)

538

  BUL ALEXANDROV (20)

  GEO TSIREKIDZE (21)

539

1/4 Final

  UKR SHYSHMAN (2)

  TUR CEBI (4)

540

  RUS OZDOEV (5)

  BLR SASUNOUSKI (7)

541

  SWE BERG (9)

  HUN BACSI (14)

542

  ARM HOVHANNISYAN (15)

  GEO TSIREKIDZE (21)

543

1/2 Final

  TUR CEBI (4)

  RUS OZDOEV (5)

548

  HUN BACSI (14)

  GEO TSIREKIDZE (21)

549

Final

  TUR CEBI (4)

  HUN BACSI (14)

584

  POL MICHALIK

  RUS OZDOEV

Repechage



  UKR SHYSHMAN
558   UKR SHYSHMAN

582

  SRB BALO

  CZE OMAROV
556

  SWE BERG

  CZE OMAROV
559

  GEO TSIREKIDZE

  SWE BERG
583

Repechage



 European Championship - Apr 2014 COMPLETE RESULTS

 

  

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 80 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

582 RUS - OZDOEV Bekkhan 0 3 UKR - SHYSHMAN Oleksandr 5 8 VT
583 GEO - TSIREKIDZE Giorgi 3 6 SWE - BERG Kristoffer Zakarias 1 3 PP

 

Final - GR - 80 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

584 TUR - CEBI Selcuk 0 0 HUN - BACSI Peter 3 1 PO
 

preliminary - GR - 80 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

526 CZE - OMAROV Artur 4 8 GRE - VARKAS Nikolaos 0 0 ST
527 SRB - BALO Petar 0 0 HUN - BACSI Peter 4 8 ST
528 ARM - HOVHANNISYAN Hrach 5 7 LAT - BESTENIS Ceslavs 0 0 VT
529 SUI - DIETSCHE Damian 0 0 AUT - WAGNER Michael 4 8 ST
530 FIN - ALANDER Jarno Krister 1 1 BUL - ALEXANDROV Daniel 3 3 PP
531 GEO - TSIREKIDZE Giorgi 3 2 GER - EISELE Pascal 0 0 PO

 

1/8 Final - GR - 80 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

532 AZE - HUSEYNOV Rafig 1 2 UKR - SHYSHMAN Oleksandr 3 8 PP
533 POL - MICHALIK Tadeusz 0 0 TUR - CEBI Selcuk 3 1 PO
534 RUS - OZDOEV Bekkhan 3 3 NOR - TJORSTAD Rasmus Nes 1 1 PP
535 BLR - SASUNOUSKI Mikhail 5 3 LTU - MATUZEVICIUS Julius 0 0 VT
536 SWE - BERG Kristoffer Zakarias 5 8 EST - ALAK Erkki 0 4 VT
537 CZE - OMAROV Artur 0 0 HUN - BACSI Peter 3 7 PO
538 ARM - HOVHANNISYAN Hrach 4 8 AUT - WAGNER Michael 0 0 ST
539 BUL - ALEXANDROV Daniel 1 6 GEO - TSIREKIDZE Giorgi 3 8 PP

 

1/4 Final - GR - 80 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

540 UKR - SHYSHMAN Oleksandr 0 0 TUR - CEBI Selcuk 3 3 PO
541 RUS - OZDOEV Bekkhan 4 8 BLR - SASUNOUSKI Mikhail 0 0 ST
542 SWE - BERG Kristoffer Zakarias 0 0 HUN - BACSI Peter 4 11 ST
543 ARM - HOVHANNISYAN Hrach 1 7 GEO - TSIREKIDZE Giorgi 3 13 PP

 

1/2 Final - GR - 80 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

548 TUR - CEBI Selcuk 5 6 RUS - OZDOEV Bekkhan 0 0 VT
549 HUN - BACSI Peter 4 8 GEO - TSIREKIDZE Giorgi 0 0 ST

 

Repechage - GR - 80 kg



Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

556 SRB - BALO Petar 1 1 CZE - OMAROV Artur 4 9 SP
558 POL - MICHALIK Tadeusz 0 1 UKR - SHYSHMAN Oleksandr 5 10 VT
559 SWE - BERG Kristoffer Zakarias 3 7 CZE - OMAROV Artur 1 4 PP



2014-04-06 18:53:55 European Championship - Apr 2014 RANKING

 

  

 

Greco-Roman - Seniors - 80 kg
Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn Team

Rank Pts
1. HUN BACSI Peter 18 0 3 35 0 10
2. TUR CEBI Selcuk 11 1 0 10 1 9
3. UKR SHYSHMAN Oleksandr 13 2 0 26 9 8
3. GEO TSIREKIDZE Giorgi 12 0 0 29 24 8
5. RUS OZDOEV Bekkhan 7 0 1 14 15 6
5. SWE BERG Kristoffer Zakarias 9 1 0 18 25 6

7. ARM HOVHANNISYAN Hrach 10 1 1 22 13 4
8. CZE OMAROV Artur 9 0 2 21 15 3
9. BLR SASUNOUSKI Mikhail 5 1 0 3 8 2

10. AUT WAGNER Michael 4 0 1 8 8 1
11. BUL ALEXANDROV Daniel 4 0 0 9 9 0
12. AZE HUSEYNOV Rafig 1 0 0 2 8 0
13. NOR TJORSTAD Rasmus Nes 1 0 0 1 3 0
14. FIN ALANDER Jarno Krister 1 0 0 1 3 0
15. SRB BALO Petar 1 0 0 1 17 0
16. EST ALAK Erkki 0 0 0 4 8 0
17. POL MICHALIK Tadeusz 0 0 0 1 11 0
18. GER EISELE Pascal 0 0 0 0 2 0
19. LTU MATUZEVICIUS Julius 0 0 0 0 3 0
20. LAT BESTENIS Ceslavs 0 0 0 0 7 0
21. GRE VARKAS Nikolaos 0 0 0 0 8 0
22. SUI DIETSCHE Damian 0 0 0 0 8 0

 



GR - 85 kg
Team Last Name First Name Engagement License MC Weight Number
ARM MANUKYAN Maksim     36
AUT HRUSTANOVIC Amer     17
AZE TAHMASEBI Saman Ahman     26
BLR HAMZATAU Javid     57
BUL MARINOV Hristo Diyanov     2
CRO ZUGAJ Nenad     3
CZE POWADA Pavel     70
FIN HIETANIEMI Rami Antero     55
FRA DIONG Samba     46
GEO KOBLIASHVILI Roberti     87
GER FISHER Jan     42
GRE PAPADOPOULOS Dimitrios     1
HUN LORINCZ Viktor     41
ITA PARISI Fabio     
LTU ADOMAITIS Laimutis     28
POL JANIKOWSKI Damian     65
ROU TAMAS Attila Gheza     96
RUS MISHIN Aleksey     15
SWE PETTERSSON Jim Eric Filip     51
TUR YILDIRIM Ahmet     95
UKR BELENIUK Zhan     23

 
Number of registered 21



2014-04-06 19:25:20 European Championship - Apr 2014 GR - 85 kg

 

  

 

preliminary

  SWE PETTERSSON (13)

  FIN HIETANIEMI (14)
500

  BLR HAMZATAU (15)

  POL JANIKOWSKI (16)
501

  CZE POWADA (17)

  GEO KOBLIASHVILI (18)
502

  TUR YILDIRIM (19)

  ROU TAMAS (20)
503

1/8 Final

  GRE PAPADOPOULOS (1)

  BUL MARINOV (2)

512

  CRO ZUGAJ (3)

  RUS MISHIN (4)

513

  AUT HRUSTANOVIC (5)

  UKR BELENIUK (6)

514

  AZE TAHMASEBI (7)

  LTU ADOMAITIS (8)

515

  ARM MANUKYAN (9)

  HUN LORINCZ (10)

516

  GER FISHER (11)

  FRA DIONG (12)

517

  FIN HIETANIEMI (14)

  POL JANIKOWSKI (16)

518

  GEO KOBLIASHVILI (18)

  TUR YILDIRIM (19)

519

1/4 Final

  BUL MARINOV (2)

  RUS MISHIN (4)

520

  UKR BELENIUK (6)

  LTU ADOMAITIS (8)

521

  ARM MANUKYAN (9)

  GER FISHER (11)

522

  FIN HIETANIEMI (14)

  GEO KOBLIASHVILI (18)

523

1/2 Final

  RUS MISHIN (4)

  UKR BELENIUK (6)

524

  GER FISHER (11)

  FIN HIETANIEMI (14)

525

Final

  UKR BELENIUK (6)

  FIN HIETANIEMI (14)

587

  AUT HRUSTANOVIC

  RUS MISHIN

Repechage



  LTU ADOMAITIS
573   AUT HRUSTANOVIC

585

  SWE PETTERSSON

  POL JANIKOWSKI
571

  GEO KOBLIASHVILI

  POL JANIKOWSKI
574

  GER FISHER

  POL JANIKOWSKI
586

Repechage



2014-04-06 19:25:22 European Championship - Apr 2014 RANKING

 

  

 

Greco-Roman - Seniors - 85 kg
Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn Team

Rank Pts
1. UKR BELENIUK Zhan 14 1 0 10 4 10
2. FIN HIETANIEMI Rami Antero 13 0 0 19 9 9
3. AUT HRUSTANOVIC Amer 6 0 0 6 4 8
3. POL JANIKOWSKI Damian 13 0 0 16 8 8
5. RUS MISHIN Aleksey 7 0 0 8 7 6
5. GER FISHER Jan 6 0 0 9 13 6

7. GEO KOBLIASHVILI Roberti 9 0 1 11 8 4
8. LTU ADOMAITIS Laimutis 7 1 0 10 8 3
9. ARM MANUKYAN Maksim 5 0 1 12 4 2

10. BUL MARINOV Hristo Diyanov 4 0 1 8 3 1
11. TUR YILDIRIM Ahmet 3 0 0 5 1 0
12. SWE PETTERSSON Jim Eric Filip 2 0 0 6 8 0
13. FRA DIONG Samba 1 0 0 3 6 0
14. BLR HAMZATAU Javid 1 0 0 2 4 0
15. HUN LORINCZ Viktor 1 0 0 1 11 0
16. AZE TAHMASEBI Saman Ahman 0 0 0 3 8 0
17. CRO ZUGAJ Nenad 0 0 0 0 2 0
18. ROU TAMAS Attila Gheza 0 0 0 0 5 0
19. GRE PAPADOPOULOS Dimitrios 0 0 0 0 8 0
20. CZE POWADA Pavel 0 0 0 0 8 0

 



GR - 98 kg
Team Last Name First Name Engagement License MC Weight Number
ARM ALEKSANYAN Artur     79
AUT GASTL Daniel     37
AZE GADABADZE Shalva     55
BLR HRABOVIK Aliaksandr     60
BUL METODIEV Miloslav Yuriev     63
CRO HOGAC Sinisa     87
EST ARUSAAR Ardo     52
FIN KALLIO Timo Antero     66
FRA NOUMONVI Melonin     31
GEO IMERLISHVILI Vasil     15
GER RADINGER Felix Dieter     68
GRE KOUNTOURATZIS Spiridon     78
HUN KISS Balazs     41
ISR AVANESYAN Robert     33
ITA TIMONCINI Daigoro     16
LTU FRIDRIKAS Romas     62
MKD HAMIKOEV Timur     92
MDA CAZAC Marin     65
NOR NIELSEN Marthin Hamlet     67
ROU ALEXUC-CIURARIU Alin     64
RUS EVLOEV Musa     70
SRB FRANJKOVIC Dejan     
SVK LENGYEL David     75
SWE SCHON Carl Fredrik Stefan     20
TUR ILDEM Cenk     29
UKR VASYLIEV Volodymyr     82

 
Number of registered 26



2014-04-06 16:10:03 European Championship - Apr 2014 GR - 98 kg

 

  

 

preliminary

  HUN KISS (8)

  EST ARUSAAR (9)
352

  AZE GADABADZE (10)

  BLR HRABOVIK (11)
353

  LTU FRIDRIKAS (12)

  BUL METODIEV (13)
354

  ROU ALEXUC-CIURARIU (14)

  MDA CAZAC (15)
355

  FIN KALLIO (16)

  NOR NIELSEN (17)
356

  GER RADINGER (18)

  RUS EVLOEV (19)
357

  SVK LENGYEL (20)

  GRE KOUNTOURATZIS (21)
358

  ARM ALEKSANYAN (22)

  UKR VASYLIEV (23)
359

  CRO HOGAC (24)

  MKD HAMIKOEV (25)
360

1/8 Final

  GEO IMERLISHVILI (1)

  ITA TIMONCINI (2)

361

  SWE SCHON (3)

  TUR ILDEM (4)

362

  FRA NOUMONVI (5)

  ISR AVANESYAN (6)

363

  AUT GASTL (7)

  HUN KISS (8)

364

  BLR HRABOVIK (11)

  BUL METODIEV (13)

365

  ROU ALEXUC-CIURARIU (14)

  NOR NIELSEN (17)

366

  GER RADINGER (18)

  SVK LENGYEL (20)

367

  ARM ALEKSANYAN (22)

  CRO HOGAC (24)

368

1/4 Final

  GEO IMERLISHVILI (1)

  TUR ILDEM (4)

369

  FRA NOUMONVI (5)

  HUN KISS (8)

370

  BLR HRABOVIK (11)

  NOR NIELSEN (17)

371

  GER RADINGER (18)

  ARM ALEKSANYAN (22)

372

1/2 Final

  TUR ILDEM (4)

  FRA NOUMONVI (5)

373

  NOR NIELSEN (17)

  ARM ALEKSANYAN (22)

374

Final

  TUR ILDEM (4)

  ARM ALEKSANYAN (22)

465

  SWE SCHON

  FRA NOUMONVI

Repechage



  GEO IMERLISHVILI
438   SWE SCHON

463

  UKR VASYLIEV

  CRO HOGAC
440

  GER RADINGER

  UKR VASYLIEV
441

  NOR NIELSEN

  GER RADINGER
464

Repechage



 European Championship - Apr 2014 COMPLETE RESULTS

 

  

 

preliminary - GR - 98 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

352 HUN - KISS Balazs 3 1 EST - ARUSAAR Ardo 0 0 PO
353 AZE - GADABADZE Shalva 0 0 BLR - HRABOVIK Aliaksandr 5 2 EX
354 LTU - FRIDRIKAS Romas 0 1 BUL - METODIEV Miloslav Yuriev 5 4 EX
355 ROU - ALEXUC-CIURARIU Alin 5 3 MDA - CAZAC Marin 0 0 EX
356 FIN - KALLIO Timo Antero 1 1 NOR - NIELSEN Marthin Hamlet 3 3 PP
357 GER - RADINGER Felix Dieter 3 4 RUS - EVLOEV Musa 1 2 PP
358 SVK - LENGYEL David 4 8 GRE - KOUNTOURATZIS Spiridon 0 0 ST
359 ARM - ALEKSANYAN Artur 3 7 UKR - VASYLIEV Volodymyr 0 0 PO
360 CRO - HOGAC Sinisa 4 14 MKD - HAMIKOEV Timur 1 4 SP

 

1/8 Final - GR - 98 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

361 GEO - IMERLISHVILI Vasil 4 10 ITA - TIMONCINI Daigoro 0 0 ST
362 SWE - SCHON Carl Fredrik Stefan 1 1 TUR - ILDEM Cenk 3 2 PP
363 FRA - NOUMONVI Melonin 3 3 ISR - AVANESYAN Robert 0 0 PO
364 AUT - GASTL Daniel 1 8 HUN - KISS Balazs 3 11 PP
365 BLR - HRABOVIK Aliaksandr 3 2 BUL - METODIEV Miloslav Yuriev 0 0 PO
366 ROU - ALEXUC-CIURARIU Alin 0 0 NOR - NIELSEN Marthin Hamlet 4 9 ST
367 GER - RADINGER Felix Dieter 3 3 SVK - LENGYEL David 0 0 PO
368 ARM - ALEKSANYAN Artur 4 8 CRO - HOGAC Sinisa 0 0 ST

 

1/4 Final - GR - 98 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

369 GEO - IMERLISHVILI Vasil 0 0 TUR - ILDEM Cenk 5 2 EX
370 FRA - NOUMONVI Melonin 3 9 HUN - KISS Balazs 1 5 PP
371 BLR - HRABOVIK Aliaksandr 0 0 NOR - NIELSEN Marthin Hamlet 3 1 PO
372 GER - RADINGER Felix Dieter 0 0 ARM - ALEKSANYAN Artur 4 9 ST

 

Repechage - GR - 98 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

438 SWE - SCHON Carl Fredrik Stefan 4 8 GEO - IMERLISHVILI Vasil 0 0 ST
440 UKR - VASYLIEV Volodymyr 3 5 CRO - HOGAC Sinisa 1 3 PP
441 GER - RADINGER Felix Dieter 3 3 UKR - VASYLIEV Volodymyr 1 1 PP

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 98 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

463 FRA - NOUMONVI Melonin 1 1 SWE - SCHON Carl Fredrik Stefan 3 5 PP
464 NOR - NIELSEN Marthin Hamlet 3 8 GER - RADINGER Felix Dieter 1 2 PP

 

Final - GR - 98 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

465 TUR - ILDEM Cenk 0 0 ARM - ALEKSANYAN Artur 3 5 PO
 

1/2 Final - GR - 98 kg



Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

373 TUR - ILDEM Cenk 3 4 FRA - NOUMONVI Melonin 1 2 PP
374 NOR - NIELSEN Marthin Hamlet 0 0 ARM - ALEKSANYAN Artur 4 9 ST



2014-04-06 16:10:05 European Championship - Apr 2014 RANKING

 

  

 

Greco-Roman - Seniors - 98 kg
Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn Team

Rank Pts
1. ARM ALEKSANYAN Artur 18 0 3 38 0 10
2. TUR ILDEM Cenk 11 1 0 8 8 9
3. SWE SCHON Carl Fredrik Stefan 8 0 1 14 3 8
3. NOR NIELSEN Marthin Hamlet 13 0 1 21 12 8
5. FRA NOUMONVI Melonin 8 0 0 15 14 6
5. GER RADINGER Felix Dieter 10 0 0 12 20 6

7. BLR HRABOVIK Aliaksandr 8 1 0 4 1 4
8. HUN KISS Balazs 7 0 0 17 17 3
9. BUL METODIEV Miloslav Yuriev 5 1 0 4 3 2

10. ROU ALEXUC-CIURARIU Alin 5 1 0 3 9 1
11. CRO HOGAC Sinisa 5 0 1 17 17 0
12. GEO IMERLISHVILI Vasil 4 0 1 10 10 0
13. SVK LENGYEL David 4 0 1 8 3 0
14. UKR VASYLIEV Volodymyr 4 0 0 6 13 0
15. AUT GASTL Daniel 1 0 0 8 11 0
16. MKD HAMIKOEV Timur 1 0 0 4 14 0
17. RUS EVLOEV Musa 1 0 0 2 4 0
18. FIN KALLIO Timo Antero 1 0 0 1 3 0
19. LTU FRIDRIKAS Romas 0 0 0 1 4 0
20. EST ARUSAAR Ardo 0 0 0 0 1 0
21. AZE GADABADZE Shalva 0 0 0 0 2 0
22. ISR AVANESYAN Robert 0 0 0 0 3 0
23. MDA CAZAC Marin 0 0 0 0 3 0
24. GRE KOUNTOURATZIS Spiridon 0 0 0 0 8 0
25. ITA TIMONCINI Daigoro 0 0 0 0 10 0

 



 European Championship - Apr 2014 ENTRY-LIST BY TEAM

 

 Draw Device

 

GR - 130 kg
Team Last Name First Name Engagement License MC Weight Number
ARM YEGHIAZARYAN Vachik     55
AZE SHARIATI Sabah Saleh     27
BLR HRYSHCHANKA Kiryl     53
BUL DIMITROV Lyubomir Nikolov     8
EST NABI Heiki     43
GEO PHERSELIDZE Guram     92
GER POPP Eduard     21
GRE KOUTSIOUMPAS Xenofon     44
HUN LAM Balint     4
LTU MIZGAITIS Mindaugas     94
ROU BARBAZAN Tiberiu Alexandru     1
RUS PARSHIN Vasily     56
SWE EUREN Johan Magnus     13
TUR KAYAALP Riza     67
UKR CHERNETSKYY Oleksandr     78

 
Number of registered 15



2014-04-06 16:10:32 European Championship - Apr 2014 GR - 130 kg

 

  

 

preliminary

  HUN LAM (2)

  BUL DIMITROV (3)
382

  SWE EUREN (4)

  GER POPP (5)
383

  AZE SHARIATI (6)

  EST NABI (7)
384

  GRE KOUTSIOUMPAS (8)

  BLR HRYSHCHANKA (9)
385

  ARM YEGHIAZARYAN (10)

  RUS PARSHIN (11)
386

  TUR KAYAALP (12)

  UKR CHERNETSKYY (13)
387

  GEO PHERSELIDZE (14)

  LTU MIZGAITIS (15)
388

1/4 Final

  ROU BARBAZAN (1)

  BUL DIMITROV (3)

397

  SWE EUREN (4)

  AZE SHARIATI (6)

398

  BLR HRYSHCHANKA (9)

  RUS PARSHIN (11)

399

  TUR KAYAALP (12)

  LTU MIZGAITIS (15)

400

1/2 Final

  BUL DIMITROV (3)

  SWE EUREN (4)

405

  RUS PARSHIN (11)

  TUR KAYAALP (12)

406

Final

  BUL DIMITROV (3)

  TUR KAYAALP (12)

468

  HUN LAM

  ROU BARBAZAN
449

  SWE EUREN

  HUN LAM
466

Repechage

  UKR CHERNETSKYY

  LTU MIZGAITIS
451

  RUS PARSHIN

  UKR CHERNETSKYY
467

Repechage



 European Championship - Apr 2014 COMPLETE RESULTS

 

  

 

1/4 Final - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

397 ROU - BARBAZAN Tiberiu Alexandru 0 0 BUL - DIMITROV Lyubomir Nikolov 4 8 ST
398 SWE - EUREN Johan Magnus 5 4 AZE - SHARIATI Sabah Saleh 0 0 EX
399 BLR - HRYSHCHANKA Kiryl 1 1 RUS - PARSHIN Vasily 3 5 PP
400 TUR - KAYAALP Riza 3 3 LTU - MIZGAITIS Mindaugas 0 0 PO

 

1/2 Final - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

405 BUL - DIMITROV Lyubomir Nikolov 3 1 SWE - EUREN Johan Magnus 1 1 PP
406 RUS - PARSHIN Vasily 0 0 TUR - KAYAALP Riza 4 9 ST

 

preliminary - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

382 HUN - LAM Balint 1 1 BUL - DIMITROV Lyubomir Nikolov 4 10 SP
383 SWE - EUREN Johan Magnus 3 2 GER - POPP Eduard 0 0 PO
384 AZE - SHARIATI Sabah Saleh 5 4 EST - NABI Heiki 0 3 EX
385 GRE - KOUTSIOUMPAS Xenofon 1 1 BLR - HRYSHCHANKA Kiryl 3 4 PP
386 ARM - YEGHIAZARYAN Vachik 0 0 RUS - PARSHIN Vasily 3 5 PO
387 TUR - KAYAALP Riza 5 2 UKR - CHERNETSKYY Oleksandr 0 0 EX
388 GEO - PHERSELIDZE Guram 0 0 LTU - MIZGAITIS Mindaugas 3 1 PO

 

Repechage - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

449 HUN - LAM Balint 5 8 ROU - BARBAZAN Tiberiu Alexandru 0 0 VT
451 UKR - CHERNETSKYY Oleksandr 5 5 LTU - MIZGAITIS Mindaugas 0 0 VT

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

466 SWE - EUREN Johan Magnus 3 8 HUN - LAM Balint 1 1 PP
467 RUS - PARSHIN Vasily 3 5 UKR - CHERNETSKYY Oleksandr 1 4 PP

 

Final - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler CP TP Wrestler CP TP Victory

468 BUL - DIMITROV Lyubomir Nikolov 0 0 TUR - KAYAALP Riza 4 9 ST



2014-04-06 16:10:33 European Championship - Apr 2014 RANKING

 

  

 

Greco-Roman - Seniors - 130 kg
Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn Team

Rank Pts
1. TUR KAYAALP Riza 16 1 2 23 0 10
2. BUL DIMITROV Lyubomir Nikolov 11 0 2 19 11 9
3. SWE EUREN Johan Magnus 12 1 0 15 2 8
3. RUS PARSHIN Vasily 9 0 0 15 14 8
5. HUN LAM Balint 7 1 0 10 18 6
5. UKR CHERNETSKYY Oleksandr 6 1 0 9 7 6

7. AZE SHARIATI Sabah Saleh 5 1 0 4 7 4
8. BLR HRYSHCHANKA Kiryl 4 0 0 5 6 3
9. LTU MIZGAITIS Mindaugas 3 0 0 1 8 2

10. GRE KOUTSIOUMPAS Xenofon 1 0 0 1 4 1
11. EST NABI Heiki 0 0 0 3 4 0
12. GEO PHERSELIDZE Guram 0 0 0 0 1 0
13. GER POPP Eduard 0 0 0 0 2 0
14. ARM YEGHIAZARYAN Vachik 0 0 0 0 5 0
15. ROU BARBAZAN Tiberiu Alexandru 0 0 0 0 16 0

 



2014-04-06 17:22:57 European Championship - Apr 2014 RANKING

 

  

 

Greco-Roman Teams Ranking

 

Team 59 kg 66 kg 71 kg 75 kg 80 kg 85 kg 98 kg 130 kg Total
RUSSIA 8 10 6 10 6 6 0 8 54

TURKEY 6 0 8 4 9 0 9 10 46

AZERBAIJAN 8 9 9 8 0 0 0 4 38

HUNGARY 0 0 10 6 10 0 3 6 35

UKRAINE 0 2 6 0 8 10 0 6 32

SWEDEN 0 0 0 6 6 0 8 8 28

ARMENIA 1 0 0 9 4 2 10 0 26

BULGARIA 10 0 0 0 0 1 2 9 22

GERMANY 0 8 0 0 0 6 6 0 20

BELARUS 2 0 8 0 2 0 4 3 19

GEORGIA 0 6 0 0 8 4 0 0 18

FINLAND 4 3 0 0 0 9 0 0 16

POLAND 0 6 0 0 0 8 0 0 14

SERBIA 6 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 12

MOLDOVA 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 11

AUSTRIA 0 0 0 1 1 8 0 0 10

DENMARK 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

FRANCE 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 8

NORWAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

SLOVAKIA 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

ROMANIA 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 6

GREECE 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 6

LITHUANIA 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 5

CROATIA 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

CZECH REPUBLIC 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

SPAIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISRAEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PORTUGAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ITALY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LATVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALBANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESTONIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SLOVENIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SWITZERLAND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MONTENEGRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MACEDONIA ANC. R. YUG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


